Descriptors

Category

Specifications

Product Line Type
Function

Product Main Type

RoHS Status

Object Classification Code

Classifications

ETIM 4
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7
eClass

Dimensions

Product Net Width

Product Net Height
Product Net Depth / Length
Product Net Weight

Package Information

Package Level 1 Units
Package Level 1 Width
Package Level 1 Height

Package Level 1 Depth / Length
Package Level 1 Gross Weight

Package Level 1 EAN
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Catalog No. 1SVR450116R5200

Description: CM-CT 100/5 Current transformer 2.5VA, class 1

UPC No 4013614376856

Home > Controls & Protective Relays > Measuring & Monitoring Relays

Measuring & Monitoring Relays

Accessories and Current Transformers
Current transformer

CM-CT

Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU

T

EC002048 - Current transformer
EC002048 - Current transformer
EC002048 - Current transformer
EC002048 - Current transformer
7.0 27210902

61 mm
78.5 mm
48 mm
0.31kg

1 piece

62 mm

52 mm

90 mm

0.315 kg
4013614376856

by ABB
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Ordering

Minimum Order Quantity
Customs Tariff Number
ECCN

ECN

ABB Business Unit

ABB Product Group
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1

85043129

N

N

ELSP - Smart Power
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